PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

Resolution ET-1374
Transportation Division

RESOLUTION

GRANTING AN EXEMPTION FROM GENERAL ORDER 72-B TO
PERMIT THE INSTALLATIOH OF RUBBER GRADE CROSSING -
SURFACES AT TWENTY TWO CROSSINGS OF THE ATCHISON,
TOPEKA AND SANTA. FE RAILWAY CONPANY'S TRACKS IN THE
CITIES OF ANAHEIM, ORANGE AND SANTA AMA, ORANGE

COUNTY.

The Atchison, Topeka and Santa Fe Railway Company, by letter dated
December 8, 1987 has requested that it be ?ranted an exenption fron
General Order 72-B to permit the installation of rubber grade
surfaces at twenty two of its crossings listed below in Orange

County:

Crossing Hame Crossing Number Location

Orangethorpe
Sycanore

E. Broadway

E. Santa Ana St.
E. South st.

E. Vermont Ave.
Ball Rd.
Cerritos RA.

Eckhoff St.
Main St.
Batavia
Walnut
Almond Ave.
Palmyra

Fairhaven

Santa Clara Ave.
17th Sst.
Washington
Fourth St.
Chestnut St.,
Grand

Lyon St. .

2-166,2
2-167.9
2-168.0
2-168.3
2-168.7
2-169,2

2-1715 1
2-171.5
2-172.3 -
2-172.8
2-172.9

2-173.6
2-174.2
2-174.7
2-174.9
2-175.4
2-175.8
2-176.2
2-176.6

Anahein
n

n
"
n
n
n
n

Santa Ana
11}

"
1}
1n
1}
n
n




The installation of rubber grade crossing surfaces will improve
the durability and riding quality of the crossings.

IT IS RESOLVED that The Atchison, Topéeka and Santa Fe Railway

Company is granted an exenption from General Order 72-B to permit
the installation of rubber grade crossing surfaces at twenty two
crossings listed above in the Cities of Anahein, Orange and Santa

Ana, Orange County.
This resolution is issued pursuant to Resolution ET-1368 and is

effective today, MAR 0Q 1488 - S
. "\\."‘““” l

STANLEY W. RULETT
President
DONALD VIAL
FREDERICK R. DUDA hag A v
G. MITCHELL \WILK Executive Dlrecgtor [ -
JOHN B. OHANIAN AN

LN

.

’ f
AN EYER

Commissioners N
SR




