## PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

Resolution ET-1374
Transportation Division

## RESOLUTION

GRANTING AN EXEMPTION FROM GENERAL ORDER 72-B TO PERMIT THE INSTALLATION OF RUBBER GRADE CROSSING SURFACES AT TWENTY TWO CROSSINGS OF THE ATCHISON, TOPEKA AND SANTA. FE RAILWAY COMPANY'S TRACKS IN THE CITIES OF ANAHEIM, ORANGE AND SANTA ANA, ORANGE COUNTY.

The Atchison, Topeka and Santa Fe Railway Company, by letter dated December 8, 1987 has requested that it be granted an exemption from General Order 72-B to permit the installation of rubber grade surfaces at twenty two of its crossings listed below in Orange County:

	Crossing Name	Crossing Number	Location
1.	Orangethorpe	2-166.2	Anaheim
2. 3.	Sycamore	2-167.4	u
3.	E. Broadway	2-167.9	Ħ
4.	E. Santa Ana St.	2-168.0	11
.5.	E. South St.	2-168.3	11
6.	E. Vermont Ave.	2-168,7	11
7.	Ball Rd.	2-169,2	••
8.	Cerritos Rd.	2-169.7	n
9.	Eckhoff St.	2-171.1	Orange
10.	Main St.	2-171.5	11
11.	Batavia	2-171.8	и .
12.	Walnut	2-172.3	t t
13.	Almond Ave.	2-172.9	II .
14.	Palmyra	2-172.9	H <sup>*</sup>
15.	Fairhaven	2-173.6	Santa Ana
16.	Santa Clara Ave.	2-174.2	Ħ
17.	17th St.	2-174.7	11
18.	Washington	2-174.9	ŧr
19.	Fourth St.	2-175.4	11
20.	Chestnut St.	2-175.8	ti
21.	Grand	2-176.2	II .
22.	Lyon St.	2-176.6	IT

The installation of rubber grade crossing surfaces will improve the durability and riding quality of the crossings.

IT IS RESOLVED that The Atchison, Topeka and Santa Fe Railway Company is granted an exemption from General Order 72-B to permit the installation of rubber grade crossing surfaces at twenty two crossings listed above in the Cities of Anaheim, Orange and Santa Ana, Orange County.

This resolution is issued pursuant to Resolution ET-1368 and is effective today, MAR 09 1988

STANLEY W. HULETT
President
DONALD VIAL
FREDERICK R. DUDA
G. MITCHELL WILK
JOHN B. OHANIAN
Commissioners

Executive Director